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第

３

節

5月26日(日)

第

１

節

第

２

節

5月12日(日)

6月16日(日)

6月23日(日)

北洋銀行FC

C-BLAST

11:40

BABE

E L F

北星フットボールクラブ

10:20

ハーベスト札幌

レジェンド

BABE

NetWork

JR北海道FB倶楽部

10

節 日程

9:00

会場

13:00

Kick off
9:00

10:20

14:20

米里A

米里B

11:40

13:00

9 E L F

8

7

FC. JANEIRO

レジェンド

BABE

1

2

4

3

5 C-BLAST

北洋銀行FC6
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5 6 7 8 1042 91

レジェンド

■試合時間：30分－5分－30分

FC. JANEIROC-BLAST

NetWork E L F

FC. JANEIRO

14:20

FC. JANEIRO

15:20

NetWork

BABE

ハーベスト札幌

レジェンド

NetWork

FC. JANEIRO

NetWork

レジェンド

E L F

9:30

10:00

C-BLAST

11:20

12:30

E L F

ハーベスト札幌

ハーベスト札幌

北星フットボールクラブ

JR北海道FB倶楽部

C-BLAST

FC. JANEIRO

JR北海道FB倶楽部

C-BLAST

ハーベスト札幌

北星フットボールクラブ

11:40

BABE北洋銀行FC

BABE

北星フットボールクラブ

C-BLAST

レジェンド

BABEJR北海道FB倶楽部

9:00

C-BLAST

C-BLAST

E L F

ハーベスト札幌

BABE

JR北海道FB倶楽部

北洋銀行FC

北洋銀行FC

C-BLAST

14:20

北洋銀行FC

FC. JANEIRO

ハーベスト札幌

北星フットボールクラブ

E L F

レジェンド BABE

NetWork

北星フットボールクラブ

E L F

ハーベスト札幌

NetWork

JR北海道FB倶楽部

BABE

JR北海道FB倶楽部

FC. JANEIRO

レジェンド

13:00

13:00

14:20

10:20

11:40

9:00

3

14:20

13:00

10:20

11:40

9:00

NetWork

レジェンド

北星フットボールクラブ

12:10

■更新:2024.05.03

JR北海道フットボール倶楽部

北星フットボールクラブ

FC. JANEIRO

レジェンド

第

９

節

9月8日(日) 米里A

8月18日(日) 米里B

第

７

節

NetWork

北洋銀行FC

E L F

北洋銀行FC

E L F

FC. JANEIRO

対　　　　　　戦

第

５

節

第

４

節

12:30

14:00

札幌ドーム

人工芝
6月30日(日)

10:50

12:10

13:30

14:00

7月21日(日)

JR北海道FB倶楽部

北洋銀行FC

JR北海道FB倶楽部

ハーベスト札幌

第

６

節

北星フットボールクラブ

北星フットボールクラブ

北洋銀行FC

Sapporo　Ａ league ２部

第

８

節
14:50

NetWork

ハーベスト札幌

9:30

11:00

白旗山B

白旗山A

7月14日(日)

米里A

9月1日(日) 円山

12:40

前田森林

10:20

14:50

9:30

13:30

10:50


